$= 20568 \qquad - T/A \neq$	# M-38-25471-148 Page 2531
ROBERT C. JOHNSON and PATRICI ENTERPRISES JACKI JOHNSON	IA A. JOHNSON, doing business as TARA , hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to
	all that real property situated in the County
Klamath , State of Oregon, des	ODDS HOLLOW RETATES in the County of
Klamath, State of Oregon.	ODDS HOLLOW ESTATES, in the County of
and easements for ditches an 2. Regulations, including 1 and easements for ditches an Subject to the terms and recorded July 24, 1970 in Bo intending to Plat Lands with 3. Restrictions, but omitti religion or national origin,	evies, assessments, water and irrigation rind canals, of Klamath Irrigation District. Levies, assessments, water and irrigation rind canals, of Klamath Basin Improvement District of provisions of that certain instrument olume M-70 at page 6187 as "Notice to personnin the Klamath Basin Improvement District." ing restrictions, if any, based on race, contrast of the recorded plat of Dodds
if any, based on race, color instrument, including the te	d restrictions, but omitting restrictions, r, religion or national origin, imposed by erms thereof, recorded September 21, 1981
nd covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the ab as set forth hereinabove	bove described property free of all encumbrances except
ad will warrant and defend the same against all a	persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
no will warrant and delend the same against all p	transfer is \$ 37,500.00
The true and actual consideration for this t	ι μποτοί το φ <u></u> .
Report C. Johnson	ber, 19_82 personally appeared the above name and acknowledged the foregoing
Robert C. Johnson instrument to be his volunta	
	Before, me:
	und Jande and Addication)
	Notary Public for Oregon March 22, 1985
S	
property remains subject or which the purch	olus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the chaser agrees to pay or assume. or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideratio or value given or promised which is part of the/the who
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
	County of
T0	day of / y
	a value M and recorded in DOOK
	at0 clockin and records of said County on page Records of Deeds of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to: & Taxes:	Without they have a started bounty annous
Ms. Jacki Johnson P.O. Box 711	
Merrill, Oregon 97633	Tit
1	Ву Dери

2532

FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.

STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath	
On this the 21st Robert C. Johnson who, being duly sworn (or affirmed)	day of December , 1983 personally appeared , did say that he is the attorney in fact for Patricia A. Johnson
thathe executed the foregoing instr edged said instrument to be the act a	ument by authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl-
	Before me:

(Official Seal)

h aidenic & Addington

My Commission Expires: March 22, 1985 (Title of Officer)

STATE OF OREGON; CO'TY OF KLAMATH; ss.

Filed for record .	10:53
this 17 day of Feb.	A. D. 12 83 at o'clock AM, cric
duly recorded in Vol. MB3	
Fee \$8.00	EV LYN BIEHN, County Clerk By mult and
With all the second	